
 

 
 
 
 

 

 
Monday October 6 

• Varsity Boys Soccer @ 
Richmond 4:30p 

October 13 
 

October 20 
 

Tuesday October 7 

• JV / Varsity Volleyball @ 
Armada 5:00p 
 

October 14 

• Varsity Cross Country @ 
Richmond TBD  

• JV / Varsity Volleyball @ 
Richmond 5:00p 

October 21 

• JV / Varsity Volleyball vs. 
Imlay City 5:00p 
 

Wednesday October 8 

• Staff Meeting / JAM 
Session 

• Varsity Cross Country @ 
Ubly Invitational 5:30p  

• Varsity Boys Soccer vs. 
MHSAA District @ 
Lakeville TBD 

October 15 
 

October 22 

• Staff Meeting 
 

Thursday October 9 

• Security Drill 

• JV Football @ Armada 
6:00p 

October 16 

• JV Football @ Almont 
6:00p 

October 23 

• PSAT/NMSQT Testing 

• JV (White) Football @ 
Fenton 5:00p 

• JV (Blue) Football @ 
Fenton 6:30p 

Friday October 10 

• Homecoming Assembly 

• Homecoming Parade 

• Varsity Football vs. 
Armada 7:00p 

October 17 

• No School – DPPD #3 

• Varsity Football V Almont 
7:00p 

October 24 

• Varsity Cross Country @ 
MHSAA Regional TBD  

• Varsity Football vs. 
Fenton 7:00p 

• Marching Band – Last 4 
Steps 

Saturday October 11 

• Homecoming Dance 
7:00p 

• Varsity Cross Country @ 
Dave Patterson Invite 
TBD 

October 18 

• Varsity Volleyball @ 
Mercy Power Series 
8:00a 

• Varsity Cross Country @ 
Thumb Area 
Championship 10:30a  

• JV Volleyball @ Mercy 
Power Series 2:00p 

October 25 

• JV/Varsity Volleyball vs. 
BWAC League 
Championships 9:00a 

Sunday October 12 

• Community Hall of Fame 
Induction Ceremony 

October 19 
 

October 26 
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2025-2026 Bell Schedule 

 
1st Period 

 
7:15-8:15 

2nd Period 8:20-9:20 
3rd Period 9:25-10:25 
4th Period 

• A Lunch 

• B Lunch 

• C Lunch 

10:30-12:10 

• 10:30-11:00 

• 11:05-11:35 

• 11:40-12:10 
5th Period 12:15-1:15 
6th Period 1:20-2:20 

 
AM Ed Tech Bus Departs – 7:15 
AM Ed Tech Bus Returns – 10:25 
 
PM Ed Tech Bus Departs – 11:05 
PM Ed Tech Bus Returns – 2:20 

 

 

Senior Events 
 

May 15 Seniors Last Day  
May 17 Baccalaureate 7:00p 
May 18 Senior Exams (4th – 6th)  
May 19 Senior Exams (1st – 3rd)  
May 20 Graduation Practice 2:00p 
May 20 Elementary Parade 3:00p 
May 20 Swing Out 5:00p 
May 21 Senior Class Night 7:00p 
May 27 Commencement 8:00p 
May 27 Project Graduation  

       

 

 

 



Clubs and Activities 
Club Description Sponsor Sponsor Email 

Bring Change to 
Mind 

Members promote mental wellness and 
emotional support through activities, 
awareness campaigns, and educational 
workshops. 

Mrs. V Clouse 
Mrs. A Cooper 

vclouse@nbbroncos.net 
ashleycooper@nbbroncos.net 

College 
Ambassador Club 

Members work to create a college going 
culture within the school. They plan and 
create events to brighten the future of those 
around them. 

Mrs. K LaBarge klabarge@nbbroncos.net 

Drama Club Drama Club runs throughout the school year 
and is open to all students. Parts in the school 
plays are auditioned for prior to each season. 

Mr. S Wachowicz 
 

swachowicz@nbbroncos.net 
 

Esports Competitive gaming and streaming in a 
variety of online games 

Mr. D Brown dbrown@nbbroncos.net 

Fellowship of 
Christian Athletes 
(new 25-26) 

Provides student-athletes an opportunity to 
unite their passion for athletics with their 
Christian faith. 

Mr. J Mitchell jmitchell@nbbroncos.net 

Garden Club Students learn about the importance of 
healthy food choices while growing food for 
themselves and the school. 

Mrs. A Kirk 
Mrs. C Wenta 

akirk@nbbroncos.net 
cwenta@nbbroncos.net 

Key Club (new 25-
26) 

Students are provided the opportunity to 
serve, build character and develop leadership 
skills through service and volunteering in the 
community. 

Ms. B Cordle bcordle@nbbroncos.net 

National Honor 
Society 

NHS is an application-based group that 
promotes scholarship, citizenship, leadership 
and service. Students in NHS assist with 
school related activities and volunteer in the 
community 

Ms. M McMurtry 
 

mmcmurtry@nbbroncos.net 
 

Newspaper Club 
(new 25-26) 

Provides student with the opportunity to be a 
part of a publication that posts about student 
success, fun activities, opinion columns, and 
other interactive activities at NBHS. 

Mr. Z Aldrich zaldrich@nbbroncos.net 

Pickleball Club Pickleball Club utilizes the tennis courts in the 
fall. They play a few times each week, 
working on specific skills and then play in 
tournament like matches. 

Mr. T Frias 
Mrs. M. 
Sherman 

tfrias@nbbroncos.net 
msherman@nbbroncos.net 

Robotics A competitive FIRST Robotics team that 
utilizes a variety of skills including 
programing, electrical and wiring. Students 
also participate in non-competitive robotics 
projects 

Mr. J Fitzpatrick jfitzpatrick8767@gmail.com 

Student Council Students work together to promote school 
spirit. They are provided the opportunity to 
exercise self-government and service to the 
school and community. 

Mrs. S Franklin sfranklin@nbbroncos.net 

The Bronco 
Historical Society 
(new 25-26) 

Provides students with an opportunity to 
engage with history, geography and 
government beyond the classroom through 
academic competition and civic engagement. 

Ms. B Cordle bcordle@nbbroncos.net 

 



Athletic Teams 
Season Sport (Levels) Varsity Coach Coach Email 

Fall 
(August-November) 

Cross Country 

• Boys 

• Girls 

Jason Castle jcastle95@hotmail.com 

Fall 
(August-November) 

Football 

• Varsity 

• Junior Varsity 

• Freshmen 

Chris Sikora csikora@nbbroncos.net 

Fall 
(August-November) 

Girls Golf 
 

Bethany Cordle bcordle@nbbroncos.net 

Fall 
(August-November) 

Sideline Cheer Tiffany Borck tseb1991@gmail.com 

Fall 
(August-November) 

Boys Soccer 

• Varsity 

• Junior Varsity 

Hunter Robinson hrobinson@nbbroncos.net 

Fall 
(August-November) 

Girls Volleyball 

• Varsity 

• Junior Varsity 

• Freshmen 

Jim Fish jfish@nbbroncos.net 

Winter 
(November-March) 

Boys Basketball 

• Varsity 

• Junior Varsity 

• Freshmen 

Jason Compau jasoncompau5148@gmail.com 

Winter 
(November-March) 

Girls Basketball 

• Varsity 

• Junior Varsity 

Tim Gormley tgormley@nbbroncos.net 

Winter 
(November-March) 

Bowling 

• Boys 

• Girls 

Colleen Walters cbwalters05@gmail.com 

Winter 
(November-March) 

Competitive Cheer Tiffany Borck tseb1991@gmail.com 

Winter 
(November-March) 

Wrestling 

• Varsity 

• Junior Varsity 

Keil Jorgenson kjorgenson@pageone-inc.com 

Spring 
(March-June) 

Baseball 

• Varsity 

• Junior Varsity 

Joe Mitchell jmitchell@nbbroncos.net 

Spring 
(March-June) 

Boys Golf Tony Frias tfrias@nbbroncos.net 

Spring 
(March-June) 

Girls Soccer 

• Varsity 

• Junior Varsity 

Kelly Muntz kelly.muntz@gmail.com 

Spring 
(March-June) 

Softball 

• Varsity 

• Junior Varsity 

Phil Proper philproper@icloud.com 

Spring 
(March-June) 

Boys Track Dave Castle highjump67@yahoo.com 

Spring 
(March-June) 

Girls Track Jason Castle jcastle95@hotmail.com 

Spring 
(March-June) 

Boys Volleyball Curt June 4732june@gmail.com 



 



 

 



 

 



 



 



 


